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МБОУ ДО СПОРТИВНАЯ ШКОЛА 

ОЛИМПИЙСКОГО РЕЗЕРВА "Идель"

Открытое первенство
СШОР "Идель"

по настольному теннису

10 октября 2020 года, г.Казань

VI лига



№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер, район РТ

1 АГЛЯМОВА Ясмина 12.02.2012 49 3 юн Степанова А.А.

2 АРСЛАНОВ Ильнур 18.12.2012 31 б/р Кунгурцева В.Б. 

3 АТНЮХИН Артур 21.04.2009 46 б/р Андреева Е.И.

4 АТНЮХИНА Эльвина 12.11.2010 52 б/р Андреева Е.И.

5 БЕЖЕНЦЕВА Мария 17.08.2012 0 б/р Филиппов В.В.

6 БИККУЛОВА Малика 19.06.2011 43 б/р Степанова А.А.

7 ГАДЫРШИНА Шакира 21.11.2011 60 б/р Кунгурцева В.Б. 

8 ГАЛИМУЛЛИН Самир 05.01.2011 60 3 юн Филиппов В.В.

9 ГИЛЬМУЛЛИНА Самира 08.10.2010 25 б/р Ершова Е.А.

10 ГУСМАНОВА Жасмин 10.09.2013 56 б/р Ершова Е.А.

11 КАЛИМУЛЛИН Равиль 24.12.2011 0 б/р Андреева Е.И.

12 КОВТУН Роберт 17.02.2011 43 б/р Кудряшов Р.А.

13 ЛУКИНА Дарья 31.01.2011 31 б/р Кудряшов Р.А.

14 МАГУСЕВ Ранель 17.05.2012 4 б/р Степанова А.А.

15 МАТВЕЕВ Петр 30.12.2009 65 б/р Кудряшов Р.А.

16 МИНДУБАЕВ Амир 07.08.2013 0 б/р Филиппов В.В.

17 МИНУЛЛИН Тимур 07.08.2012 0 б/р Тихонов В.А.

18 МИРЗЕГАЛЯМОВ Дамир 06.11.2011 21 б/р Степанова А.А.

19 МИХАЙЛОВ Максим 28.10.2010 39 б/р Андреева Е.И.

20 МУЗУРОВА Анжелика 17.08.2010 72 б/р Андреева Е.И.

21 МУСТАКИМОВ Рудольф 28.07.2012 70 3 юн Степанова А.А.

22 МУХАМЕДГАЛИЕВА Камилла 06.03.2012 0 б/р Филиппов В.В.

23 НУРМИЕВ Амир 22.10.2010 57 б/р Кудряшов Р.А.

24 ПАЙКОВ Евгений 01.03.2013 53 б/р Кудряшов Р.А.

25 РЫЖИКОВА Виолетта 17.12.2010 11 б/р Андреева Е.И.

26 САМИГУЛЛИН Ильяс 16.09.2011 0 б/р Филиппов В.В.

27 СЕЙМЕМЕТОВ Амирхан 11.02.2012 0 б/р Степанова А.А.

28 ТРИФОНОВ Даниил 13.01.2012 38 б/р Андреева Е.И.

29 ТРОФИМОВ Захар 03.06.2013 24 б/р Ершова Е.А.

30 ЧАСОВСКИЙ Максимилиан 10.08.2010 30 б/р Андреева Е.И.

31 ЧИРКОВА Маргарита 14.03.2012 48 3 юн Степанова А.А.

32 ШАГИВАЛИЕВА Малика 10.02.2012 37 б/р Ершова Е.А.

33 ШЕВЧЕНКО Мария 30.04.2013 14 3 юн Степанова А.А.

34 ШИБАНОВ Елисей 23.09.2011 0 б/р Степанова А.А.

35 ЮСИПОВ Юнус 06.11.2012 43 3 юн Шахова Ю.А.

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису
10 октября 2020 года, г.Казань
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VI лига



Группа № 1
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2 1

2-0 2-0 2-0 1-2

1 2 2 1

0-2 2-0 2-0 1-2

1 1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2

1 1 2 2

0-2 0-2 2-0 2-0

2 2 2 1

2-1 2-1 2-0 0-2

Группа № 2
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 2 1

0-2 0-2 2-0 0-2

1 2 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2

1 2 1 2

0-2 2-0 0-2 2-0

Группа № 3
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 2 2

1-2 2-0 2-0 2-0

2 2 2 2

2-1 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 2

0-2 0-2 1-2 2-0

1 1 2 2

0-2 0-2 2-1 2-0

1 1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2

Группа № 4
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 1-2

1 1 2

0-2 0-2 2-1

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

4 МУХАМЕДГАЛИЕВА Камилла Филиппов В.В. 4

3 ЛУКИНА Дарья Кудряшов Р.А. 3 4

3

6 1

2 БИККУЛОВА Малика Степанова А.А. 5 2

1 ГАДЫРШИНА Шакира Кунгурцева В.Б. 

1 2 3 4

5 КАЛИМУЛЛИН Равиль Андреева Е.И. 4 5

4 БЕЖЕНЦЕВА Мария Филиппов В.В. 6

3 ТРИФОНОВ Даниил Андреева Е.И. 5 4

3

7 2

2 ЮСИПОВ Юнус Шахова Ю.А. 8 1

5

1 МАТВЕЕВ Петр Кудряшов Р.А.

1 2 3 4

5 ШИБАНОВ Елисей Степанова А.А. 6 3

4 МИНДУБАЕВ Амир Филиппов В.В. 4

3 ШАГИВАЛИЕВА Малика Ершова Е.А. 7 2

5

8 1

2 МИХАЙЛОВ Максим Андреева Е.И. 5 4

5

1 МУСТАКИМОВ Рудольф Степанова А.А.

1 2 3 4

3

5 МИНУЛЛИН Тимур Тихонов В.А. 7 1

4 САМИГУЛЛИН Ильяс Филиппов В.В. 6

2 КОВТУН Роберт Кудряшов Р.А. 6 3

3 АРСЛАНОВ Ильнур Кунгурцева В.Б. 4 5

5

1 МУЗУРОВА Анжелика Андреева Е.И.

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису
10 октября 2020 года, г.Казань

VI лига

Предварительный этап

1 2 3 4

7 1
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VI лига

Предварительный этап

Группа № 5
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0

1 1 2

0-2 0-2 2-1

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 1-2

Группа № 6
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

2-1 2-0 2-1

1 2 2

1-2 2-0 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 1-2

1 1 2

1-2 0-2 2-1

Группа № 7
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

1 1 2

0-2 0-2 2-0

Группа № 8
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 1 2

2-0 0-2 2-0

1 2 2

0-2 2-1 2-1

2 1 2

2-0 1-2 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 1-2 0-2

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

3

3 МИРЗЕГАЛЯМОВ Дамир Степанова А.А. 5 1,5 1

44 ШЕВЧЕНКО Мария Степанова А.А.

5 1 2

2 АТНЮХИНА Эльвина Андреева Е.И. 5 0,6 3

1 ПАЙКОВ Евгений Кудряшов Р.А.

1 2 3 4

4 РЫЖИКОВА Виолетта Андреева Е.И. 4

3 ТРОФИМОВ Захар Ершова Е.А. 3 4

3

6 1

2 АГЛЯМОВА Ясмина Степанова А.А. 5 2

1 ГУСМАНОВА Жасмин Ершова Е.А.

1 2 3 4

4 МАГУСЕВ Ранель Степанова А.А. 4

3 ГИЛЬМУЛЛИНА Самира Ершова Е.А. 3 4

3

6 1

2 АТНЮХИН Артур Андреева Е.И. 5 2

1 НУРМИЕВ Амир Кудряшов Р.А.

1 2 3 4

4 СЕЙМЕМЕТОВ Амирхан Степанова А.А. 3

3 ЧАСОВСКИЙ Максимилиан Андреева Е.И. 4 3

4

6 1

2 ЧИРКОВА Маргарита Степанова А.А. 5 2

1 ГАЛИМУЛЛИН Самир Филиппов В.В.

1 2 3 4



1 МИНУЛЛИН Т. Тихонов В.А.

1 ПАЙКОВ Е.
2 ПАЙКОВ Е. Кудряшов Р.А. 2-0 9

3 ШАГИВАЛИЕВА М. Ершова Е.А. ПАЙКОВ Е.
2 ГАЛИМУЛЛИН С. 2-0 13

4 ГАЛИМУЛЛИН С. Филиппов В.В. 2-0
5 ГУСМАНОВА Ж. Ершова Е.А. ГУСМАНОВА Ж.

3 ГУСМАНОВА Ж. 2-0
6 БИККУЛОВА М. Степанова А.А. 2-0 10 15

7 АТНЮХИН А. Андреева Е.И. ГУСМАНОВА Ж.
4 ЮСИПОВ Ю. 2-0

8 ЮСИПОВ Ю. Шахова Ю.А. 2-1
9 ГАДЫРШИНА Ш. Кунгурцева В.Б. ГУСМАНОВА Жасмин 1

5 МАТВЕЕВ П. 2-1
10 МАТВЕЕВ П. Кудряшов Р.А. 2-0 11

11 ЧИРКОВА М. Степанова А.А. ЧИРКОВА М.
6 ЧИРКОВА М. 2-1 14

12 МИРЗЕГАЛЯМОВ Д. Степанова А.А. 2-0
13 НУРМИЕВ А. Кудряшов Р.А. МУСТАКИМОВ Р.

7 МУЗУРОВА А. 2-0
14 МУЗУРОВА А. Андреева Е.И. 2-0 12 -15 МУСТАКИМОВ Рудольф2
15 АГЛЯМОВА Я. Степанова А.А. МУСТАКИМОВ Р.

8 МУСТАКИМОВ Р. 2-1
16 МУСТАКИМОВ Р. Степанова А.А. 2-1

ПАЙКОВ Е.
-12 МУЗУРОВА А. 26

-1 МИНУЛЛИН Т. 20 МУЗУРОВА А. МУЗУРОВА А.
16 ШАГИВАЛИЕВА М. 2-0 24 2-0

-2 ШАГИВАЛИЕВА М. 2-1 МУЗУРОВА А.
-11 МАТВЕЕВ П. 2-0

-3 БИККУЛОВА М. 21 МАТВЕЕВ П.
17 АТНЮХИН А. 2-0 ГАЛИМУЛЛИН Самир 3

-4 АТНЮХИН А. 2-0 -14 ЧИРКОВА М. 2-1
-10 ЮСИПОВ Ю. 27

-5 ГАДЫРШИНА Ш. 22 ГАДЫРШИНА Ш. ГАЛИМУЛЛИН С.
18 ГАДЫРШИНА Ш. 2-0 25 2-0

-6 МИРЗЕГАЛЯМОВ Д. 2-0 ГАЛИМУЛЛИН С.
-9 ГАЛИМУЛЛИН С. 2-1

-7 НУРМИЕВ А. 23 ГАЛИМУЛЛИН С. МУЗУРОВА А. 4
19 НУРМИЕВ А. 2-0

-8 АГЛЯМОВА Я. 2-1 -26 ПАЙКОВ Е.
28 ЧИРКОВА М. 5

-27 ЧИРКОВА М. 2-1

-28 ПАЙКОВ Е. 6

-24 МАТВЕЕВ П.
29 ГАДЫРШИНА Ш. 7

-25 ГАДЫРШИНА Ш. 2-0

-28 МАТВЕЕВ П. 8
-20 ШАГИВАЛИЕВА М.

30 АТНЮХИН А.
-21 АТНЮХИН А. 2-0 32

НУРМИЕВ А. 9
-22 ЮСИПОВ Ю. 2-0

31 НУРМИЕВ А.
-23 НУРМИЕВ А. 2-1 -32 АТНЮХИН А. 10

-30 ШАГИВАЛИЕВА М.
33 ЮСИПОВ Ю. 11

-31 ЮСИПОВ Ю. 2-0

-33 ШАГИВАЛИЕВА М. 12
-16 МИНУЛЛИН Т.

34 МИНУЛЛИН Т.
-17 БИККУЛОВА М. 2-0 36

АГЛЯМОВА Я. 13
-18 МИРЗЕГАЛЯМОВ Д. 2-0

35 АГЛЯМОВА Я.
-19 АГЛЯМОВА Я. 2-1 -36 МИНУЛЛИН Т. 14

-34 БИККУЛОВА М.
36 МИРЗЕГАЛЯМОВ Д. 15

-35 МИРЗЕГАЛЯМОВ Д. 2-0

-36 БИККУЛОВА М. 16
Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

-13

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису

VI лига
1 ФИНАЛ

10 октября 2020 года, г.Казань



1 КОВТУН Р. Кудряшов Р.А.

1 КОВТУН Р.
2 МИХАЙЛОВ М. Андреева Е.И. 2-0

3 ШЕВЧЕНКО М. Степанова А.А. ШЕВЧЕНКО М.
2 ШЕВЧЕНКО М. 2-0

4 РЫЖИКОВА В. Андреева Е.И. 2-0

5 ЧАСОВСКИЙ М. Андреева Е.И. ШЕВЧЕНКО М.
3 ЧАСОВСКИЙ М. 2-0

6 ЛУКИНА Д. Кудряшов Р.А. 2-0

7 ГИЛЬМУЛЛИНА С. Ершова Е.А. ЧАСОВСКИЙ М.
4 БЕЖЕНЦЕВА М. 2-1

8 БЕЖЕНЦЕВА М. Филиппов В.В. 2-0

9 МУХАМЕДГАЛИЕВА К.Филиппов В.В.

5 СЕЙМЕМЕТОВ А. 2-1 17 место

10 СЕЙМЕМЕТОВ А. Степанова А.А. 2-1

11 ТРИФОНОВ Д. Андреева Е.И. МАГУСЕВ Р.
6 МАГУСЕВ Р. 2-0

12 МАГУСЕВ Р. Степанова А.А. 2-1

13 АТНЮХИНА Э. Андреева Е.И. АТНЮХИНА Э.
7 АТНЮХИНА Э. 2-0

14 САМИГУЛЛИН И. Филиппов В.В. 2-1

15 ТРОФИМОВ З. Ершова Е.А. АТНЮХИНА Э. 18 место

8 ШИБАНОВ Е. 2-0

16 ШИБАНОВ Е. Степанова А.А. 2-1 -13 ЧАСОВСКИЙ М.

-14 МАГУСЕВ Р. 2-0 19 место

-9 КОВТУН Р. 20 место

БЕЖЕНЦЕВА М.
-10 БЕЖЕНЦЕВА М. 2-0

-11 СЕЙМЕМЕТОВ А. 2-0 21 место

ШИБАНОВ Е.
-12 ШИБАНОВ Е. 2-0

-17 КОВТУН Р.           22 место

-18 СЕЙМЕМЕТОВ А. 2-0 23 место

24 место

-1 МИХАЙЛОВ М.
РЫЖИКОВА В.

-2 РЫЖИКОВА В. 2-0

-3 ЛУКИНА Д. РЫЖИКОВА В.
ЛУКИНА Д. 2-0

-4 ГИЛЬМУЛЛИНА С. 2-0

-5 МУХАМЕДГАЛИЕВА К.
МУХАМЕДГАЛИЕВА К. 2-0 25 место

-6 ТРИФОНОВ Д. 2-0

-7 САМИГУЛЛИН И. САМИГУЛЛИН И.
САМИГУЛЛИН И. 2-1

-8 ТРОФИМОВ З. 2-0 26 место

-25 ЛУКИНА Д.

-26 МУХАМЕДГАЛИЕВА К. 2-0 27 место

-21 МИХАЙЛОВ М. 28 место

МИХАЙЛОВ М.
-22 ГИЛЬМУЛЛИНА С. 2-0

-23 ТРИФОНОВ Д. 2-1 29 место

ТРОФИМОВ З.
-24 ТРОФИМОВ З. 2-1

30 место

-29 ГИЛЬМУЛЛИНА С.

-30 ТРИФОНОВ Д. 2-1 31 место

32 место

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису
10 октября 2020 года, г.Казань

VI лига
2 ФИНАЛ

9

13

15

10

АТНЮХИНА Э.

11

14

12

ШЕВЧЕНКО М.

16
ЧАСОВСКИЙ М.

МАГУСЕВ Р.

17

19
БЕЖЕНЦЕВА М.

18
ШИБАНОВ Е.

20
КОВТУН Р.

СЕЙМЕМЕТОВ А.

21

25

22

27
РЫЖИКОВА В.

23

26

24
САМИГУЛЛИН И.

28
МУХАМЕДГАЛИЕВА К.

32
ТРИФОНОВ Д.

ГИЛЬМУЛЛИНА С.

ЛУКИНА Д.

29

31
ТРОФИМОВ З.

30
МИХАЙЛОВ М.



№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

2-0 2-1

1 2

0-2 2-0

1 2

1-2 2-0
353 КАЛИМУЛЛИН Равиль Андреева Е.И. 2

2 МИНДУБАЕВ Амир Филиппов В.В. 3 34

1 АРСЛАНОВ Ильнур Кунгурцева В.Б. 4 33

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису

3 финал

1 2 3

10 октября 2020 года, г.Казань

VI лига



№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер, район РТ

1 ГУСМАНОВА Жасмин 10.09.2013 56 б/р Ершова Е.А.

2 МУСТАКИМОВ Рудольф 28.07.2012 70 3 юн Степанова А.А.

3 ГАЛИМУЛЛИН Самир 05.01.2011 60 3 юн Филиппов В.В.

4 МУЗУРОВА Анжелика 17.08.2010 72 б/р Андреева Е.И.

5 ЧИРКОВА Маргарита 14.03.2012 48 3 юн Степанова А.А.

6 ПАЙКОВ Евгений 01.03.2013 53 б/р Кудряшов Р.А.

7 ГАДЫРШИНА Шакира 21.11.2011 60 б/р Кунгурцева В.Б. 

8 МАТВЕЕВ Петр 30.12.2009 65 б/р Кудряшов Р.А.

9 НУРМИЕВ Амир 22.10.2010 57 б/р Кудряшов Р.А.

10 АТНЮХИН Артур 21.04.2009 46 б/р Андреева Е.И.

11 ЮСИПОВ Юнус 06.11.2012 43 3 юн Шахова Ю.А.

12 ШАГИВАЛИЕВА Малика 10.02.2012 37 б/р Ершова Е.А.

13 АГЛЯМОВА Ясмина 12.02.2012 49 3 юн Степанова А.А.

14 МИНУЛЛИН Тимур 07.08.2012 0 б/р Тихонов В.А.

15 МИРЗЕГАЛЯМОВ Дамир 06.11.2011 21 б/р Степанова А.А.

16 БИККУЛОВА Малика 19.06.2011 43 б/р Степанова А.А.

17 АТНЮХИНА Эльвина 12.11.2010 52 б/р Андреева Е.И.

18 ШЕВЧЕНКО Мария 30.04.2013 14 3 юн Степанова А.А.

19 ЧАСОВСКИЙ Максимилиан 10.08.2010 30 б/р Андреева Е.И.

20 МАГУСЕВ Ранель 17.05.2012 4 б/р Степанова А.А.

21 БЕЖЕНЦЕВА Мария 17.08.2012 0 б/р Филиппов В.В.

22 ШИБАНОВ Елисей 23.09.2011 0 б/р Степанова А.А.

23 КОВТУН Роберт 17.02.2011 43 б/р Кудряшов Р.А.

24 СЕЙМЕМЕТОВ Амирхан 11.02.2012 0 б/р Степанова А.А.

25 РЫЖИКОВА Виолетта 17.12.2010 11 б/р Андреева Е.И.

26 САМИГУЛЛИН Ильяс 16.09.2011 0 б/р Филиппов В.В.

27 МУХАМЕДГАЛИЕВА Камилла 06.03.2012 0 б/р Филиппов В.В.

28 ЛУКИНА Дарья 31.01.2011 31 б/р Кудряшов Р.А.

29 ТРОФИМОВ Захар 03.06.2013 24 б/р Ершова Е.А.

30 МИХАЙЛОВ Максим 28.10.2010 39 б/р Андреева Е.И.

31 ТРИФОНОВ Даниил 13.01.2012 38 б/р Андреева Е.И.

32 ГИЛЬМУЛЛИНА Самира 08.10.2010 25 б/р Ершова Е.А.

33 АРСЛАНОВ Ильнур 18.12.2012 31 б/р Кунгурцева В.Б. 

34 МИНДУБАЕВ Амир 07.08.2013 0 б/р Филиппов В.В.

35 КАЛИМУЛЛИН Равиль 24.12.2011 0 б/р Андреева Е.И.

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису

РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ

VI лига

10 октября 2020 года, г.Казань


